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	Area
	Coordinators
	Address
	Phone Number
	Email

	1
	Gisella Aitken-Shadle
	Northeast Iowa Community College
700 Main Street
Dubuque, IA 52001
	(844) 642-2338 x3108
	aitken-shadleg@nicc.edu

	2
	Karen Jurasek
	North Iowa Area Community College
Beem Center 118
500 College Drive
Mason City, IA  50401
	(641) 422-4237
	karen.jurasek@niacc.edu

	3
	Katherine Pearce
	Iowa Lakes Community College
1900 Grand Ave. Suite B1
Spencer, IA  51301
	(712) 580-8622
	kpearce@iowalakes.edu


	4
	Sarah Breems-Diekevers
	Northwest Iowa Community College
603 West Park Street
Sheldon, IA 51201-1046
	(712) 324-5061 x380
	sbreems-diekevers@nwicc.edu

	5
	Abby Underberg
	Iowa Central Community College
One Triton Circle
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
	(515) 574-1959 x2319
	underberg@iowacentral.edu

	6
	Patty Mendoza
	IVCC - Education & Training Center
206 East Church Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158
	(641)-844-5651
	patty.mendoza@iavalley.edu

	7
	DeAnn Nixt
	Hawkeye Community College
Van G. Miller Adult Learning Center
120 Jefferson Street
Waterloo, IA 50701
	(319) 296-4278
	deann.nixt@hawkeyecollege.edu

	9
	Scott Schneider
David Murphey
	Eastern Iowa Community Colleges
West Davenport Center
2950 North Fairmount Street
Davenport, IA  52804 
	(563) 328-7682
(563) 328-7686
	sjschneider@eicc.edu
dmurphey@eicc.edu

	10
	Amy Troendle
	Kirkwood Community College
Kirkwood Center for Lifelong Learning
6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW
Cedar Rapids, IA  52404
	(319) 784-1511
	amy.troendle@kirkwood.edu

	11
	Jennie Doke-Kerns
Diana Birkenholtz
	Des Moines Area Community College
1011 2nd Avenue
Perry, IA 50220
	(641) 791-1716
(515) 287-8720

	
jadokekerns@dmacc.edu



	12
	Lily Castro
Sarah Markworth

	Western Iowa Tech Community College
4647 Stone Avenue
Sioux City, IA  51106
	
 (712) 274-8733 x1492
or x3247
	lily.castro@witcc.edu

	13
	Libby Woods
	IWCC Adult Learning Center
2700 College Road, Kinney Hall
Council Bluffs, IA  51503
	(712) 256-7088
	lwoods@iwcc.edu

	14
	Darla Helm
	Southwestern Community College
1501 W Townline Street
Creston, IA  50801
	(641) 782-1497
	dhelm@swcciowa.edu

	15
	Chuck Allen
	Indian Hills Community College
Trustee Hall
525 Grandview Ave
Ottumwa, IA  52501
	(641) 683-5142
(641) 683-5233
	testing@indianhills.edu
chuck.allen@indianhills.edu

	16
	Vernon Windsor
Deb Mulch
	Southeastern Community College
1500 West Agency Road #227A
West Burlington, IA 52655
	(319) 208-5254
	wwindsor@scciowa.edu
dysukis-mulch@scciowa.edu






